
663663663

四方囲棚板付 四方囲棚板付

664 665664 665664 665

四方囲棚板付

外寸法（mm）

内寸法（mm）

床高さ（mm）

袖高さ（mm）

全　高（mm）

網高さ（mm）

　　　（mm）

車　輪（mm）

自　重（kg）

積載量（kg）

900×600
784×547
219
1018
1237

282（上段）
584
130
59
400

1195×745
1075×688
240
1228
1468

352（上段）
724
150
84
500

外寸法（mm）

内寸法（mm）

床高さ（mm）

袖高さ（mm）

全　高（mm）

網高さ（mm）

　　　（mm）

車　輪（mm）

自　重（kg）

積載量（kg）

900×600
784×547
219
1289
1508
564
584
130
61
400

1195×745
1075×688
240
1545
1785
704
724
150
93
500

外寸法（mm）

内寸法（mm）

床高さ（mm）

袖高さ（mm）

全　高（mm）

網高さ（mm）

　　　（mm）

車　輪（mm）

自　重（kg）

積載量（kg）

900×600
784×547
219
1088
1307
282
306
130
75
400

1195×745
1075×688
240
1298
1538
352
376
150
107
500

型 式 663A 663B 型 式 664A 664B 型 式 665A 665B

666666666

四方囲棚板付

667 668667 668667 668

四方囲両側前垂扉付 両袖棚板付

外寸法（mm）

内寸法（mm）

床高さ（mm）

袖高さ（mm）

全　高（mm）

網高さ（mm）

　　　（mm）

車　輪（mm）

自　重（kg）

積載量（kg）

900×600
784×547
219
1436
1655
282
306
130
89
400

1195×745
1075×688
240
1716
1956
352
376
150
133
500

外寸法（mm）

内寸法（mm）

床高さ（mm）

袖高さ（mm）

全　高（mm）

網高さ（mm）

　　　（mm）

車　輪（mm）

自　重（kg）

積載量（kg）

900×600
784×547
219
954
1173
840
－
130
34
400

1195×745
1075×688
240
1159
1399
1050
－
150
58
500

外寸法（mm）

内寸法（mm）

床高さ（mm）

袖高さ（mm）

全　高（mm）

網高さ（mm）

　　　（mm）

車　輪（mm）

自　重（kg）

積載量（kg）

900×600
800×563
219
1289
1508
－
584
130
44
400

1195×745
1091×704
240
1545
1785
－
724
150
58
500

型 式 666A 666B 型 式 667A 667B 型 式 668A 668B

有　効
棚間隔

有　効
棚間隔

有　効
棚間隔

有　効
棚間隔

有　効
棚間隔

有　効
棚間隔

カ
ン
ベ
オ
リ
ジ
ナ
ル
ブ
ラ
ン
ド

A22

24 25


